N
THE HEADLAND The Ballroom

*ok Kk Daytime menu ~ 12pm to 5pm

Smoked almonds -5 Marinated olives - 5
Focaccia bread -5 Burts’s Crisps - 3

Today’s selection of sandwiches at the counter (gf on req) o
on Baker Tom’s focaccia bread forprices
Cheese scone, Davidstow cheddar, apple chutney (v) 12
Dry aged Darts Farm beef burger (gf on req) 22
smoked cheese, tomato relish, dill pickle, fries

Moving Mountains vegan burger (vg) 22
vegan cheese, tomato relish, gem lettuce, fries

Fish & chips 19
Charcuterie board (gf on req) 18

pickles and preserves

Cornish cheese board (vonreq) 18
apple chutney, oat cakes and grapes

French fries 6
Cornish sea salt (vg)

See cake
stands for

A selection of cakes, tray bakes and brownies prices

The Headland Cornish Cream tea (v) 14

freshly baked fruit scone and plain scone, Rodda’s Cornish clotted
cream, Boddingtons strawberry jam served with either a coffee or a pot

Please advise us of any allergies when ordering.
Dishes served in The Ballroom are freshly prepared and will be brought to your table when
they are ready - your food may not arrive all at the same time.




ﬁ'ﬁ

B

THE HEADLAND The Ballroom
I SN Daytime menu ~ 12pm to 5pm

Soft drinks

Juices: apple, orange, cranberry, pineapple

Cornish Avalade traditional lemonade or sparkling apple
Jamu pre-biotic sparkling water (blood orange, raspberry, lemon)
Softs: Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade

Still/sparkling water: glass/1L bottle

Draughts: Offshore Pilsner, Atlantic Pale Ale, Cold River Cider,
Doom Bar, Madri Lager, Guiness

Bottles: Corona, Peroni GF

Bottles: Peroni 0%

Coffees, teas and shakes

Americano

Cappuccino/Latte/Mocha/Flat White
Espresso/double espresso

Macchiato

Chai latte/Matcha latte

Babyccino

Baby hot chocolate (espresso cup, cream & marshmallows)
Hot chocolate

‘The Works’ hot chocolate, cream & marshmallows
Pot of loose leaf tea

Milkshake with ice-cream (chocolate, strawberry or vanilla)

From 3.5
3.75

5

3.5
3.5/5

6.95

5.6
5.2

3.75
4.25
3.25/4
3.5
4.25

4.5
5.25
3.95

Responsible dogs with pet adults welcome anytime. If not staying at The Headland, don’t
forget to save your receipt to use for validating your two hours of parking on departure.

Please advise us of any allergies when ordering.




