

The Ballroom

Daytime menu ~ 12pm to 5pm

Smoked almonds – 5 Marinated olives – 5 Focaccia bread – 5 Burts's Crisps – 3

Today's selection of sandwiches at the counter (gf on req) on Baker Tom's focaccia bread	See counter for prices
Cheese scone, Davidstow cheddar, apple chutney (v)	12
Dry aged Darts Farm beef burger (gf on req) smoked cheese, tomato relish, dill pickle, fries	22
Moving Mountains vegan burger (vg) vegan cheese, tomato relish, gem lettuce, fries	22
Fish & chips	19
Charcuterie board (gf on req) pickles and preserves	18
Cornish cheese board (v on req) apple chutney, oat cakes and grapes	18
French fries Cornish sea salt (vg)	6
	See cake
A selection of cakes, tray bakes and brownies	stands for prices
The Headland Cornish Cream tea (v) freshly baked fruit scone and plain scone, Rodda's Cornish clotted	14

Please advise us of any allergies when ordering.

Dishes served in The Ballroom are freshly prepared and will be brought to your table when they are ready – your food may not arrive all at the same time.

cream, Boddingtons strawberry jam served with either a coffee or a pot



The Ballroom

Daytime menu ~ 12pm to 5pm

Soft drinks

Juices: apple, orange, cranberry, pineapple	From 3.5
Cornish Avalade traditional lemonade or sparkling apple	3.75
Jamu pre-biotic sparkling water (blood orange, raspberry, lemon)	5
Softs: Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade	3.5
Still/sparkling water: glass/1L bottle	3.5/5
Draughts : Offshore Pilsner, Atlantic Pale Ale, Cold River Cider, Doom Bar, Madri Lager, Guiness	6.95
Bottles: Corona, Peroni GF	5.6
Bottles: Peroni 0%	5.2
Coffee a trace and abolics	
Coffees, teas and shakes	
Americano	3.75
Cappuccino/Latte/Mocha/Flat White	4.25
Espresso/double espresso	3.25/4
Macchiato	3.5
Chai latte/Matcha latte	4.25
Babyccino	1
Baby hot chocolate (espresso cup, cream & marshmallows)	3
Hot chocolate	4.5
'The Works' hot chocolate, cream & marshmallows	5.25
Pot of loose leaf tea	3.95
Milkshake with ice-cream (chocolate, strawberry or vanilla)	6

Responsible dogs with pet adults welcome anytime. If not staying at The Headland, don't forget to save your receipt to use for validating your two hours of parking on departure.

Please advise us of any allergies when ordering.